

Case No. 508/17
FIR No. 175/15
PS Malviya Nagar
State Vs Gulfan & Ors

23.07.2018

Present: Sh. Sanjay Kumar, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
All the accused persons are present on bail.
Sh. Brij Mohan, Ld. Counsel for the complainant.
At request, list the matter for PE on **22.11.2018**.

(Ajay Kumar Jain)
ASJ-02 (South)
New Delhi/23.07.2018